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A good outdoor lighting design 
can really boost the vibe of a 
space and make people feel more 
comfortable and at ease. It can 
also bring out special architectural 
features, making the place even 
more inviting. But remember, 
outdoor lighting isn’t just about 
looking pretty, it’s mostly about 
safety. A well-lit environment 
helps people stay safe by clearly 
highlighting obstacles, stairs, and 
passageways.

Un buon progetto di illuminazione esterna può 

davvero dare un impulso all’atmosfera di uno 

spazio e far sentire le persone più comode e a 

proprio agio. Può anche far risaltare particolari 

caratteristiche architettoniche, rendendo il 

luogo ancora più invitante. Ma ricordate che 

l’illuminazione esterna non riguarda solo 

l’aspetto estetico, ma soprattutto la sicurezza. 

Un ambiente ben illuminato aiuta le persone 

a stare al sicuro, evidenziando chiaramente 

ostacoli, scale e passaggi.
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MATERIALS THAT MATTER: DURABILITY MEETS DESIGN

MATERIALS
We are committed to creating products with a long-lasting 
life, and it all begins with the right materials.

• 316L Stainless Steel and marine-grade brass excel in 
coastal locales, where salt spray would corrode lesser metals 
within months. Their natural resistance to chlorides and 
humidity keeps fixtures looking pristine.

• Marine grade coating is a type of surface treatment 
designed to protect materials (usually metal or wood) from 
weathering, chemicals and UV radiation in marine or highly 
corrosive environments. Marine grade paint can last for years 
without the need for touch-ups.

• Anodising aluminium is an electrochemical treatment 
used to create a protective layer of aluminium oxide on the 
surface of the metal, making it more resistant to corrosion, 
wear, scratches and weathering. When we speak of 20 micron 
outdoor anodising, we are referring to a process specifically 
designed to offer durable protection in outdoor environments, 
including more aggressive ones such as coastal areas. 
Anodised aluminium can be coloured and retains its 
appearance over time.

• UV-stabilized polycarbonate or ASA plastics are your 
friend under relentless sun—they won’t yellow, crack or 
become brittle over the seasons.

IP
When planning, always look for the IP code: the first digit 
(4–6) rates dust and solid ingress, the second (4–8) rates 
water resistance. Covered verandas might safely use IP44 
fixtures, but pool decks and exposed walls should aim for 
IP65 or higher. And remember: a single compromised lens 
or cracked seal can let moisture in and drastically shorten a 
fixture’s lifespan.

IP
Controlla sempre il codice IP: la prima cifra (4–6) indica 
la protezione da corpi solidi, la seconda (4–8) da liquidi. 
Verande coperte possono utilizzare apparecchi IP44, ma per 
bordi piscina o pareti esposte serve almeno IP65. Ricorda: 
una sola guarnizione danneggiata può compromettere tutto il 
sistema.

MATERIALI
Lavoriamo per creare prodotti che durino a lungo, e tutto inizia 
con i materiali giusti.

• Acciaio inox 316L e ottone marino sono ideali in ambienti 
costieri, dove la salsedine corroderà rapidamente materiali 
inferiori. Questi metalli resistono naturalmente ai cloruri e 
all’umidità.

• Verniciatura “marine grade” è un tipo di trattamento 
superficiale pensato per proteggere materiali (in genere 
metallo o legno) da agenti atmosferici, chimici e raggi UV 
in ambienti marini o altamente corrosivi. La vernice marine 
grade può durare anni senza necessità di ritocchi.

• Anodizzazione dell’alluminio è un trattamento 
elettrochimico che serve a creare uno strato protettivo di 
ossido di alluminio sulla superficie del metallo, rendendolo più 
resistente alla corrosione, ai graffi e agli agenti atmosferici. 
Quando si parla di anodizzazione per esterno a 20 micron, si 
fa riferimento a un processo specificamente progettato per 
offrire una protezione durevole in ambienti esterni, inclusi 
quelli più aggressivi come le zone costiere. Può essere 
colorato e mantiene l’aspetto a lungo nel tempo.

• Policarbonato UV-stabilizzato o plastica ASA sono la 
scelta giusta sotto il sole cocente: non ingialliscono né si 
spezzano col tempo.
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Characters in bold are used for codes and specifications 
which are necessary to identify the product code to be specified 
in the order.

I caratteri in grassetto sono utilizzati per i codici e le specifiche 
sono utilizzati per identificare il codice prodotto da includere nell’or-
dine.

Color code

Gross Lumen 
Package

Light color

LAYOUT

DD  AA  LL  II

SYMBOLS MARKS LIGHT COLOR CODES

ACCESSORIES CODES

IP

Suspension

Wall

Recessed Ceiling

Protection class

Protection class I = dust / P = water

Beam angle

Walk over fitting

Drive over fitting

Surface Temperature

Rotation

Reparable fixture

CRI Color Rendering Index

Dimmer included

Cable length

/DIM	 Dimmer /ST	 Satin diffuser

/DALI	 Dimmer /TR	 Transparent diffuser

/DIM	 Dimmer /EM	 Emergency

Fixture ready for installation on normally 
inflammable surfaces

Converter not included

SELV fixture with remote transformer 

Converter included

Fixture on Class II, with double 
or reinforced insulation 

Cable

Ceiling

Table

Track

Recessed Wall

Floor

/W	 Natural White Led 4000K

/WW	 Warm white Led 3000K

/XW	 Extra white Led 2700K

1st digit: protection against penetration
by solid bodies

0   No protection

1   Protected against solid matters  (over 50mm)

2   Protected against solid matters (over 12mm)

3   Protected against solid matters (over 2,5mm)

4   Protected against solid matters (over 1mm)

5   Dust proof

6   Fully dust proof

2nd digit: protection against
penetration by water

0   No protection

1   Protected against drops of water
falling vertically
 
3   Rain proof fixture

4   Splash proof fixture

5   Water jet proof

6   Wave proof

7   Watertight immersion fixture

Cut Out
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WANDA

Verstellbarer IP67-Lichtbalken für Wand-

, Decken- oder Hängeanwendungen 

mit diffusem Licht aus transparentem, 

UV-beständ igem,koex t rud ie r tem 

Methacrylat und Anschlüssen aus 

Edelstahl. Wanda wird in verschiedenen 

modularen Längen von 18 cm bis 

298 cm und in drei Lichtfarben, 

2700K, 3000K und 4000K, mit einem 

CRI>90 angeboten. Diese einfache, 

aber effektive Beleuchtung bietet 

kreative Lösungen für verschiedene 

Umgebungen, von Büros und Küchen 

bis hin zu Außenpools und Gärten.

IP67 adjustable light bar for wall and 

ceiling or suspension applications 

with diffused light made of transparent 

anti-UV coextruded methacrylate and 

terminals in stainless steel. Wanda is 

offered in different modular lengths 

from 18 cm up to 298 cm and in three 

shades of light, 2700K, 3000K, and 

4000K, with CRI>90. This simple yet 

effective illumination offers creative 

solutions for various environments, from 

offices and kitchens to outdoor poolside 

and gardens.

Barra luminosa orientabile IP67 per 

applicazioni a parete e a soffitto o 

a sospensione con luce diffusa in 

metacrilato coestruso trasparente anti-

UV e terminali in acciaio inox. Wanda 

è disponibile in diverse lunghezze 

modulari da 18 cm a 298 cm e in tre 

tonalità di luce, 2700K, 3000K e 4000K, 

con CRI>90. Questa illuminazione 

semplice ma efficace offre soluzioni 

creative per diversi ambienti, da uffici 

e cucine a bordi di piscine e giardini 

esterni.
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4536.33/                                     0,50 Kg

4538.33                                      0,50 Kg

4537.33/                                      1,00 Kg

4539.33                                       1,00 Kg

WANDA

/W	 4000K	    LED 24V 7,5W	      920lm

/WW	 3000K	    LED 24V 7,5W	      825lm

/XW	 2700K	    LED 24V 7,5W                  780lm

LED 24V 7,2W LED 24V 16,5W

/W	 4000K	    LED 24V 16,5W                2024lm

/WW	 3000K	    LED 24V 16,5W                1815lm

/XW	 2700K	    LED 24V 16,5W               1716lm

4,
5

4,
5
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Ø
 3

58

58

.33       Stainless Steel AISI 316L

.33       Stainless Steel AISI 316L

.33       Stainless Steel AISI 316L

.33       Stainless Steel AISI 316L

100 cm 100 cm

100 cm100 cm

ETL version available upon request

ETL version available upon request ETL version available upon request

ETL version available upon request

4,
5

4,
5
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Ø
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118

118

Cod.         0033/IP	   0034/IP            0038/IP            0035/IP

                  24V 14,4W     24V 70W            24V 100W           24V 160W

IP67 DRIVERS

0164                         0167                                                                

120W                          22W                  

0163

IR Sensor

DRIVER RGB

IN 230V - OUT 3 X 24V               

0165

IR Remote controller

0166

Sync Cable

ON/OFF

DRIVERS

FINISHES CODES

.33  Stainless Steel
       AISI 316L

CUSTOM SIZE                                                       Table of available lengths.  Measures are referred to complete fixtures including closing heads.

cm	 watt	       2700K	 lm	 3000K	 lm	 4000K	 lm            RGB

108 	 15W 		  A4536.33/108/XW	 1560	 A4536.33/108/WW 	 1650	 A4536.33/108/W 	 1840         A4536.33/108RGB

118 	 16,5W 		  4537.33/XW	 1716	 4537.33/WW 	 1815	 4537.33/W 	 2024         4539.33

128 	 18W 		  A4536.33/128/XW	 1872	 A4536.33/128/WW 	 1980	 A4536.33/128/W 	 2208         A4536.33/128RGB

138 	 19,5W 		  A4536.33/138/XW	 2028	 A4536.33/138/WW 	 2145	 A4536.33/138/W 	 2392         A4536.33/138RGB

148 	 21W 		  A4536.33/148/XW	 2184	 A4536.33/148/WW 	 2310	 A4536.33/148/W 	 2576          A4536.33/148RGB

158 	 22,5W 		  A4536.33/158/XW	 2340	 A4536.33/158/WW 	 2475	 A4536.33/158/W 	 2760          A4536.33/158RGB

168 	 24W 		  A4536.33/168/XW	 2496	 A4536.33/168/WW 	 2640	 A4536.33/168/W 	 2944         A4536.33/168RGB

178 	 25,5W 		  A4536.33/178/XW	 2652	 A4536.33/178/WW 	 2805	 A4536.33/178/W 	 3128          A4536.33/178RGB

188 	 27W 		  A4536.33/188/XW	 2808	 A4536.33/188/WW 	 2970	 A4536.33/188/W 	 3312          A4536.33/188RGB

198 	 28,5W 		  A4536.33/198/XW	 2964	 A4536.33/198/WW 	 3135	 A4536.33/198/W 	 3496         A4536.33/198RGB

208 	 30W 		  A4536.33/208/XW	 3120	 A4536.33/208/WW 	 3300	 A4536.33/208/W 	 3680         A4536.33/208RGB

218 	 31,5W 		  A4536.33/218/XW	 3276	 A4536.33/218/WW 	 3465	 A4536.33/218/W 	 3864         A4536.33/218RGB

228	 33W 		  A4536.33/228/XW	 3432	 A4536.33/228/WW	 3630	 A4536.33/228/W 	 4048         A4536.33/228RGB

238 	 34,5W 		  A4536.33/238/XW	 3588	 A4536.33/238/WW 	 3795	 A4536.33/238/W 	 4232         A4536.33/238RGB

248 	 36W 		  A4536.33/248/XW	 3744	 A4536.33/248/WW 	 3960	 A4536.33/248/W 	 4416          A4536.33/248RGB

258 	 37,5W 		  A4536.33/258/XW	 3900	 A4536.33/258/WW 	 4125	 A4536.33/258/W 	 4600         A4536.33/258RGB

268	 39W		  A4536.33/268/XW	 4056	 A4536.33/268/WW	 4290	 A4536.33/268/W	 4784         A4536.33/268RGB

278	 40,5W		  A4536.33/278/XW	 4212	 A4536.33/278/WW	 4455	 A4536.33/278/W	 4968         A4536.33/278RGB

288	 42W		  A4536.33/288/XW	 4368	 A4536.33/288/WW	 4620	 A4536.33/288/W	 5152          A4536.33/288RGB

298	 43,5W		  A4536.33/298/XW	 4524	 A4536.33/298/WW	 4785	 A4536.33/298/W	 5336         A4536.33/298RGB

18	 1,5W 	    	 A4536.33/18/XW	 152	 A4536.33/18/WW 	 165	 A4536.33/18/W 	 184              A4536.33/18RGB

28	 3W 		  A4536.33/28/XW	 312	 A4536.33/28/WW 	 330	 A4536.33/28/W 	 368             A4536.33/28RGB

38	 4,5W 		  A4536.33/38/XW	 468	 A4536.33/38/WW	 495	 A4536.33/38/W 	 552             A4536.33/38RGB

48	 6W 		  A4536.33/48/XW	 624	 A4536.33/48/WW 	 660	 A4536.33/48/W 	 736             A4536.33/48RGB

58 	 7,5W 		  4536.33/XW	 780	 4536.33/WW 	 825	 4536.33/W 	 920              4538.33

68 	 9W 		  A4536.33/68/XW	 936	 A4536.33/68/WW	 990	 A4536.33/68/W 	 1104            A4536.33/68RGB

78 	 10,5W 		  A4536.33/78/XW	 1092	 A4536.33/78/WW 	 1155	 A4536.33/78/W 	 1288           A4536.33/78RGB

88 	 12W 		  A4536.33/88/XW	 1248	 A4536.33/88/WW 	 1320	 A4536.33/88/W 	 1472            A4536.33/88RGB

98 	 13,5W 		  A4536.33/98/XW	 1404	 A4536.33/98/WW 	 1485	 A4536.33/98/W 	 1656           A4536.33/98RGB

0115/EM 

INVERTER + BATTERY + LED INDICATOR

LED EMERGENCY UNIT

DIMMABLE DRIVERS

DIMMABLE DRIVERS - PHASE CUT-OFF

Cod.        0155			     0156              0169              0157                   0161/100           0161/150

                 24V-13W	   24V-20W        24V-60W        24V-75W             24V-100W          24V-150W

Cod.        0717/DIM60/V	 0717/DIM60	 0717/DIM100						      0717/DIM150 

                  24V-60W 1... 10V 	 24V-60W PUSH - DALI	 24V-100W 1... 10V - PUSH - DALI 	 24V-150W 1... 10V - PUSH - DALI

Cod.        0727/DIM30	 0727/DIM50	 0717/DIM100/T					     0717/DIM150/T 

                  24V-30W TRIAC 	 24V-50W TRIAC		  24V-100W TRIAC 					    24V-150W TRIAC

Only Parallel Connection
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WANDA
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WANDA

Cobra studios design, HUGUES DELAUNAY & KENNY DECOMMER
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Cobra studios design, HUGUES DELAUNAY & KENNY DECOMMER

WANDA
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WANDA

Cobra studios design, HUGUES DELAUNAY & KENNY DECOMMER
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WANDA
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WANDA
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WANDA
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WANDA SYSTEM
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WANDA SYSTEM

FINISHES CODES

.33  Stainless Steel
       AISI 316L

Suspension fixing kit supplied with the lamp

Suspension fixing kit supplied with the lamp

Suspension fixing kit supplied with the lamp

Suspension fixing kit supplied with the lamp

1665.33/128/   	               1,10 Kg 1665.33/158/                               1,36 Kg

1665.33/178/                               1,53 Kg 1665.33/208/                               1,79 Kg

/128/W           4000K	      LED 24V 18W       2208lm

/128/WW       3000K	      LED 24V 18W	    1980lm

/128/XW         2700K	      LED 24V 18W      1872lm

/158/W           4000K	      LED 24V 22,5W   2760lm

/158/WW       3000K	      LED 24V 22,5W	    2475lm

/158/XW         2700K	      LED 24V 22,5W   2340lm

/178/W           4000K	      LED 24V  25,5W   3128lm

/178/WW       3000K	      LED 24V  25,5W   2805lm

/178/XW         2700K	      LED 24V  25,5W   2652lm

/208/W           4000K	      LED 24V 30W      3680lm

/208/WW       3000K	      LED 24V 30W      3300lm

/208/XW         2700K	      LED 24V 30W       3120lm

.33       Stainless Steel AISI 316L .33       Stainless Steel AISI 316L

.33       Stainless Steel AISI 316L .33       Stainless Steel AISI 316L

250 cm 250 cm

250 cm 250 cm

m
ax

 1
65

m
ax

 1
65

m
ax

 1
65

m
ax

 1
65

Ø
 3

Ø
 3

Ø
 3

Ø
 3

1665/128 128 1665/158 158

1665/178 178 1665/208 208
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CEILING ROSES FOR SUSPENSION SYSTEM 24V
WANDA system

0990/60	               			   0,70 Kg

Ceiling rose with 60W driver                     50/60Hz 220-230V

5,
5

Ø 20

0990/100	            			   1,30 Kg

Ceiling rose with 100W driver               50/60Hz 220-230V
7

Ø 30

/P	 DIMMER 							                MAX 100W
/V	 DIMMER 							                MAX 100W
/D	 DIMMER 							                MAX 100W
/T	 DIMMER 							                MAX 100W

/P	 DIMMER 							                 MAX 60W
/V	 DIMMER 							                 MAX 60W
/D	 DIMMER 							                 MAX 60W DD  AA  LL  IIDD  AA  LL  II

0990/150	             			   1,30 Kg

Ceiling rose with 150W driver               50/60Hz 220-230V

7

Ø 30

/P	 DIMMER 							                MAX 150W
/V	 DIMMER 							                MAX 150W
/D	 DIMMER 							                MAX 150W
/T	 DIMMER 							                MAX 150W

DD  AA  LL  II

Ø 38

5

Ø 31

0990/200                                    			  2,00 kg 

Ceiling rose with 200W driver                    50/60Hz 220-230V

/P	 DIMMER 							            MAX 2x100W
/V	 DIMMER 							            MAX 2x100W
/D	 DIMMER 							            MAX 2x100W
/T	 DIMMER 							            MAX 2x100W

DD  AA  LL  II

.01	 White

.02	 Black 

.85	 Painted Silver

.86	 Painted Gold

.87	 Painted Copper

.88	 Painted Bronze

.01	 White

.02	 Black 

.85	 Painted Silver

.86	 Painted Gold

.87	 Painted Copper

.88	 Painted Bronze

.01	 White

.02	 Black 

.85	 Painted Silver

.86	 Painted Gold

.87	 Painted Copper

.88	 Painted Bronze

.01	 White

.02	 Black 

.85	 Painted Silver

.86	 Painted Gold

.87	 Painted Copper

.88	 Painted Bronze

0993/60	               			   0,60 Kg0990/30		                		 0,50 Kg

Ceiling rose with 60W driver                     50/60Hz 220-230VCeiling rose with 30W driver                     50/60Hz 220-230V

.01	 White

.02	 Black 

.23	 Satin Aluminium

.01	 White

.02	 Black with white base

/P	 DIMMER 							              
/V	 DIMMER 							              
/D	 DIMMER 							              DD  AA  LL  II

Ø 7

15

20x20

3,
5
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WANDA SYSTEM
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SPOOK

Begehbarer LED Einbaulinie IP67,  

Struktur aus transparentem und opali-

siertem fließgepresstem  Methakrylat. 

Modularen Einbaugehäuse aus Alumi-

nium (verstärktem  Eloxierung für 

Außenbereich) für wand-oder Bode-

neinsetzung. Montage als endlose Line-

arsystem möglich.

LED linear trampleable IP67 in 

coextruded transparent and opal 

methacrylate. 

Modular anodized aluminium blind 

boxes (reinforced anodizing for 

outdoor). 

To be installed into floor or wall and 

possibility to compose endless light 

lines.

LED lineare calpestabile IP67 in 

metacrilato coestruso trasparente e 

opale. 

Scatole cieche modulari in alluminio 

anodizzato (anodizzazione rinforzata per 

esterni).

Da installare a pavimento o a parete e 

possibilità di comporre infinite linee 

luminose.
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6417	                                          0,80 Kg 6418	                                              1,60 Kg

SPOOK

/W	 4000K	    LED 24V 4,8W                         540lm

/WW	 3000K	    LED 24V 4,8W	            510lm

/W	 4000K	    LED 24V 9,6W                          1080lm

/WW	 3000K	    LED 24V 9,6W                          1020lm

.01       White .01       White

1000 kg 1000 kg

 T< 40°C  T< 40°C50 cm 50 cm

ETL version available upon request
IP67 connectoor included

ETL version available upon request
IP67 connectoor included

FINISHES CODES

.01  White

4,
2

3,
5

54 104

4,
2

3,
5

6419	                                         	 2,30 Kg

/W	 4000K	    LED 24V 14,4W                        1620lm

/WW	 3000K	    LED 24V 14,4W                        1530lm

.01       White

154

4,
2

3,
5

CUSTOM SIZE                                                       Table of available lengths   Measures are referred to complete fixtures including closing heads

cm	 watt	       3000K	 lm	 4000K	 lm	

14	 1W 	    	 A6417.01/14/WW	 102	 A6417.01/14/W	 108

24	 1,9W 		  A6417.01/24/WW	 204	 A6417.01/24/W 	 216

34	 2,9W 		  A6417.01/34/WW	 306	 A6417.01/34/W	 324

44	 3,8W 		  A6417.01/44/WW	 408	 A6417.01/44/W	 432

54 	 4,8W 		  6417.01/WW	 510	 6417.01/W 	 540

64 	 5,8W 		  A6417.01/64/WW	 612	 A6417.01/64/W	 648

74	 6,7W 		  A6417.01/74/WW	 714	 A6417.01/74/W 	 756

84 	 7,7W		  A6417.01/84/WW	 816	 A6417.01/84/W                864

94 	 8,6W 		  A6417.01/94/WW	 918	 A6417.01/94/W            972

104 	 9,6W 		  6418.01/WW	 1020	 6418.01/W 	 1080

114 	 10,6W 		  A6417.01/114/WW	 1122	 A6417.01/114/W 	 1188

124 	 11,5W 		  A6417.01/124/WW	 1224	 A6417.01/124/W	 1296

134 	 12,5W 		  A6417.01/134/WW	 1326	 A6417.01/134/W	 1404

144 	 13,4W 		  A6417.01/144/WW	 1428	 A6417.01/144/W	 1512

154 	 14,4W 		  6419.01/WW	 1530	 6419.01/W	 1620

Cod.         0033/IP	   0034/IP            0036/IP

                  24V 14,4W     24V 70W            24V 160W

IP67 DRIVER

ON/OFF

DRIVERS

DIMMABLE

Cod.        0155			     0156              0157              0160                   0161/100           0162

                 24V-13W	   24V-20W        24V-75W        24V-60W             24V-100W          24V-150W

Cod.        0717/DIM60                        0717/DIM60/V             0717/DIM100                      

                 24V-60W PUSH - DALI        24V-60W 1...10V            24V-100W 1...10V - PUSH - DALI

Only Parallel Connection

0115/EM INVERTER + BATTERY + LED INDICATOR

LED EMERGENCY UNIT

ETL version available upon request
IP67 connectoor included

1000 kg

 T< 40°C 50 cm



44 45

SPOOK

Starting recessed box with caps and element 

for lamp maintenance.

Recessed box

The end stoppers are included in the starting box

2 anchor brackets for recessed box

2 joints for recessed box 2 end caps for recessed box

ACCESSORIES

Element Element Element

Element Element

0298	                                        0299	                                        0295	                                        

0293/S	                                        0301	                                        

/54	 55,1 X 4 X 9 cm       0,9 kg

/104	 105,1 X 4 X 9 cm     1,7 kg

/154	 155,1 X 4 X 9 cm     2,6 kg

/308	 309,1 X 4 X 9 cm     5,7 kg

/54	 55,1 X 4 X 9 cm       0,8 kg

/104	 105,1 X 4 X 9 cm     1,6 kg

/154	 155,1 X 4 X 9 cm     2,5 kg

/308	 309,1 X 4 X 9 cm     5,7 kg

CONFIGURATION EXAMPLE

!

*The end stopper is included in the starting box.

2 joint for recessed boxes
0293/S

IP68 connector 
for ø 4,8-6 mm 
cables included

Recessed Box

0299/54
0299/104
0299/154
0299/308

2 anchor brackets
0295

Starting recessed box with element for lamp maintenance

0298/54
0298/104
0298/154
0298/308

6417.01 cm 54
6418.01 cm 104
6419.01 cm 154
A6417.01 cm 14 ... cm 144 *

0301
2 end caps

4
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SPOOK



48 49

SPOOK
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SPOOK
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SPOOK



VISION 
Design U.T. Egoluce

OUTDOOR 
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VISION

Series of adjustable outdoor projectors

in anodized aluminium (reinforced anodi-

zing for outdoor) with bracket in stainless 

steel AISI 316L.  Supplied with neoprene 

cable.

To be installed on tile, pavements, walls, 

ceiling or temporary positioning on soft 

ground.

Serie von verstellbaren Außenprojektoren 

aus eloxiertem Aluminium (verstärkte 

Eloxierung für den Außenbereich) mit 

Halterung aus rostfreiem Stahl AISI 

316L.  Geliefert mit Neoprenkabel. 

Zur Installation auf Fliesen, Gehwegen, 

Wänden, Decken oder zur vorübergehend-

en Aufstellung auf weichem Untergrund. 

Serie di proiettori orientabili per esterni 

in alluminio anodizzato (anodizzazione rin-

forzata per esterni) con staffa in acciaio inox 

AISI 316L.  Forniti con cavo in neoprene. 

Da installare su piastrelle, marciapiedi, 

pareti, soffitto o da posizionare tempo-

raneamente su terreni morbidi.
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VISION 1

ACCESSORIES

Kit Connector

0247 0243

Stake for temporary 
ground installation

IP Connector

150 cm

4529		                         0,20 Kg

.34       Painted Corten

.39	 Painted Anthracite

.45       Anodized Aluminium

/W	 4000K     /11   /25   /45         LED 1,5W 500mA       180lm

/WW	 3000K	  /11   /25   /45         LED 1,5W 500mA         162lm

/XW	 2700K	  /11   /25   /45            LED 1,5W 500mA      153lm

.39  Painted 
       Corten

.39  Painted
       Anthracite

.45  Anodized 
       Aluminium

FINISHES CODES

DRIVERS

ON/OFF

4529	                        1-6                              1-10                            1-6                                                               

0141/DIM		       0141/DALI                 0145                        0145/DALI               

PUSH - 1...10V            DIM DALI                 DIM                       DIM DALI                  

DIMMABLE

4529    1-11                                                                         1-11                             1-21                          1-21                     

Only serial connection

Cod. 	                      0125                          0128 	              0127

	                      350mA                            350mA                     500mA
Cod. 	                            0031/IP	  0143/IP

                                           350mA                500mA

IP67 DRIVER

4529	                              1-12                     1-7

2,6

3,5

Ø
 3

9,
5 

1,5
5
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VISION 2

ACCESSORIES

Kit Connector

0247 0243

Stake for temporary 
ground installation

IP Connector

4530		                         0,35 Kg

.34       Painted Corten

.39       Painted Anthracite

.45       Anodized Aluminium

/W	 4000K    /18   /40   /60          LED 5,9W 350mA          885lm

/WW	 3000K    /18   /40   /60          LED 5,9W 350mA        836lm

/XW	 2700K    /18   /40   /60           LED 5,9W 350mA          800lm

DRIVERS

ON/OFF

4530	                        1-2                              1-3                             1-2                                        1-2 

0141/DIM		       0141/DALI                 0145                        0145/DALI               

PUSH - 1...10V            DIM DALI                 DIM                       DIM DALI                  

DIMMABLE

4530    1-3                                                                         1-3                                1-7                           1-7

Only serial connection

Cod. 	                      0125                          0128 	              0127                   0147/COB

	                      350mA                            350mA                     500mA                 500mA
Cod. 	                            0031/IP	  0143/IP

                                           350mA                500mA

IP67 DRIVER

4530	                              1-3                      1-2

0115/EM INVERTER + BATTERY + LED INDICATOR

LED EMERGENCY UNIT

4530	                              No                   

.39  Painted 
       Corten

.39  Painted
       Anthracite

.45  Anodized 
       Aluminium

FINISHES CODES

2,6

3,5

Ø
 4

,8

10
,5

1,5
5,6

150 cm
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VISION 3

ACCESSORIES

Kit Connector

0247 0243

Stake for temporary 
ground installation

IP Connector

4531		                         0,50 Kg

.34       Painted Corten

.39       Painted Anthracite

.45       Anodized Aluminium

0115/EM INVERTER + BATTERY + LED INDICATOR

LED EMERGENCY UNIT

4531                                 1

.39  Painted 
       Corten

.39  Painted
       Anthracite

.45  Anodized 
       Aluminium

FINISHES CODES

2,6

3,5

Ø
 6

11

Cod. 	                      0147/COB        

	                      500mA         

ON/OFF

4531	                        1-2                              

Cod. 	                            0143/IP	

                                          500mA               

IP67 DRIVER

4531 	                              1                    

0141/DIM		       0141/DALI                 0145                        0145/DALI               

PUSH - 1...10V            DIM DALI                 DIM                       DIM - DALI                  

DIMMABLE

4531    1-2                  1-2                               1-3                           1-3                              

DRIVERS

Only serial connection

1,5
6

/W	 4000K     /15   /28   /60          LED 8,7W 500mA      1223lm

/WW	 3000K     /15   /28   /60          LED 8,7W 500mA       1156lm

/XW	 2700K     /15   /28   /60          LED 8,7W 500mA        1106lm

150 cm
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SPOOK



Wanda
Design U.T. Egoluce

INDOOR / OUTDOOR

SPILLO
OUTDOOR 

Design Officinadiarchitettura&design
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SPILLO

Stehleuchte IP67 für diffuses Licht mit 

einer Struktur aus Stahl AISI 316L und 

einem transparenten, koextrudierten 

Diffusor aus UV-beständigem 

Methacrylat.

 
Der Lichtaustritt erfolgt um 360° über 

die gesamte Länge des Schirms.

 
Das Zubehör für die Installation von 

SPILLO, wie z.B. die Kastenplatte mit 

Stahlschrauben, der IP-Anschluss für 

Kabel mit einem Durchmesser von 

weniger als 7,0 mm, die Pflöcke für die 

vorübergehende Bodeninstallation und 

die Sockelabdeckung, muss separat 

bestellt werden.

IP67 floor lamp providing diffused light 

with an AISI 316L steel structure and a 

transparent coextruded UV-resistant 

methacrylate diffuser.

Light is emitted 360° along the entire 

length of the diffuser.

Accessories for the installation of 

SPILLO such as the box plate with steel 

screws, the IP connector for cables 

with a diameter of less than 7.0 mm, the 

stakes for temporary ground installation 

and the base cover must be ordered 

separately.

Lampada da terra IP67 a luce diffusa 

con struttura in acciaio AISI 316L e 

diffusore in metacrilato trasparente 

coestruso resistente ai raggi UV.

 

La luce viene emessa a 360° su tutta la 

lunghezza del diffusore.

 

Gli accessori per l’installazione di 

SPILLO, come la piastra di contenimento 

con viti in acciaio, il connettore IP per 

cavi di diametro inferiore a 7,0 mm, i 

picchetti per l’installazione temporanea 

a terra e il coperchio della base, devono 

essere ordinati separatamente.
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3542                                             0,60Kg

3543                                            0,90 Kg

SPILLO

/W	 4000K	    LED 24V 6W	      650lm

/WW	 3000K	    LED 24V 6W	      576lm

/XW	 2700K	    LED 24V 3W                       520lm

/W	 4000K	    LED 24V 6W	      650lm

/WW	 3000K	    LED 24V 6W	      576lm

/XW	 2700K	    LED 24V 3W                       520lm

.33       Matt Steel INOX AISI 316L

.34       Painted corten finishing

.33       Matt Steel INOX AISI 316L

.34       Painted corten finishing

60 cm

30 cm

FINISHES CODES

Ø 12,5

50

Ø 2,8
30

Ø 12,5

80

Ø 2,8

30

.34  
Painted Corten
Finishing

.33  
Stainless Steel
AISI 316L
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SPILLO

Cod.         0033/IP	   0034/IP           

                  24V 14,4W     24V 70W            

IP67 DRIVER

ON/OFF

DRIVERS

ACCESSORIES

Kit

0246/R

Draining formork
with plate

Box Box

Box

0243 0245

0252/S.33

IP Connector on 
cable 

Stakes for temporary 
installation on field 

Basecover

Cod.        0155			     0156              0157              0160                   

                 24V-13W	   24V-25W        24V-75W        24V-60W         



RACCORDI DI LUCE
JOY

Design officinadiarchitettura&design

INDOOR / OUTDOOR 
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RACCORDI DI LUCE - JOY

Collection of IP65 direct light system, wall, 

ceiling, and floor lamps, for both outdoor 

and indoor use, with structure in 304 stain-

less steel and aluminum with reinforced 

anodizing for outdoor use or, in the satin 

steel finish, in AISI 316L stainless steel. 

 
The system is a new and different way of 

interpreting light: starting from a single 

power supply point, the modularity of the 

various elements allows for the creation 

of multiple configurations bringing the 

light wherever it is needed.

Collezione di lampade a luce diretta 

IP65, a parete, a soffitto e a terra, per 

esterni e interni, con struttura in acciaio 

inox 304 e alluminio con anodizzazione 

rinforzata per esterni o, nella finitura ac-

ciaio satinato, in acciaio inox AISI 316L. 

 

Il sistema è un modo nuovo e diverso di 

interpretare la luce: partendo da un unico 

punto di alimentazione, la modularità dei 

vari elementi permette di creare molteplici 

configurazioni portando la luce ovunque 

sia necessaria.

Kollektion von IP65-Direktbeleuchtungs-

systemen, Wand-, Decken- und Stehlam-

pen, sowohl für den Außen- als auch für 

den Innenbereich, mit Strukturen aus 

Edelstahl 304 und Aluminium mit ver-

stärkter Eloxierung für den Außenber-

eich oder, in der Ausführung aus sati-

niertem Stahl, aus Edelstahl AISI 316L. 

 
Das System ist eine neue und andere Art, 

Licht zu interpretieren: Ausgehend von 

einem einzigen Stromanschluss, ermög-

licht die Modularität der verschiedenen 

Elemente die Schaffung von mehreren 

Konfigurationen, die das Licht dorthin 

bringen, wo es benötigt wird.
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/W	 4000K	 LED 3W  500mA                   360lm

/WW	 3000K	 LED 3W  500mA                   324lm

/XW	 2700K	 LED 3W  500mA                   306lm

/W	 4000K	 LED 1,5W  500mA                180lm

/WW	 3000K	 LED 1,5W  500mA                162lm

/XW	 2700K	 LED 1,5W  500mA                153lm

/W	 4000K	 LED 1,5W  500mA                180lm

/WW	 3000K	 LED 1,5W  500mA                162lm

/XW	 2700K	 LED 1,5W  500mA                153lm

4672	                                        0,31 Kg 4673	                                        0,25 Kg 5690	                                        0,20 Kg

Cod. LED	              0143/IP	    0127

                                           500mA                  500mA

DRIVERS ON/OFF

4672	                              1-3                         1-3

4673	                              1-7                         1-6

5690	                               1-7                         1-6

Only serial connection

Ø 3,4

9,
5

90°

9

Ø
 6

,8

Ø 3,4

13

Ø
 6

,8

Ø 3,4

7

11Ø
 6

,8
RACCORDI DI LUCE - JOY

.01  White .02  Black .33  Stainless Steel
       AISI316L

.34  Painted
       Corten

FINISHES CODES

.01	 White

.02	 Black 

.33	 Stainless Steel AISI 316L

.34	 Painted Corten

.01	 White

.02	 Black 

.33	 Stainless Steel AISI 316L

.34	 Painted Corten

.01	 White

.02	 Black 

.33	 Stainless Steel AISI 316L

.34	 Painted Corten
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RACCORDI DI LUCE - JOY
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RACCORDI DI LUCE SYSTEM - JOY SYSTEM
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FINISHES CODES

Ø 13

16

90°

10

Ø
 3

,4

.33	 Stainless Steel AISI 316L

.34	 Painted Corten

The lamps are supplied without drivers
These are to be ordered separately and placed remotely

Cod. 	                            0143/IP	    0127

                                           500mA                  500mA

ON/OFF

DRIVERS

3547	                            1-7                         1-6

Only serial connection

ACCESSORIES

Box

0246/R

Draining formwork 
with plate

Connector

0276

IP67 connector 
with gel

.33  Stainless Steel
       AISI316L

.34  Painted
       Corten

50 cm

/W	 4000K	 LED 1,5W  500mA                180lm

/WW	 3000K	 LED 1,5W  500mA                162lm

/XW	 2700K	 LED 1,5W  500mA                153lm

3555	                                               0,60 Kg

RACCORDI DI LUCE SYSTEM - JOY SYSTEM

Only Serial Connection
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FINISHES CODES

.33	 Stainless Steel AISI 316L

.34	 Painted Corten
.33	 Stainless Steel AISI 316L
.34	 Painted Corten

Cod. 	                            0143/IP	    0127

                                           500mA                  500mA

ON/OFF

DRIVERS

3548	                            1-3                         1-3

3549	                            1-3                         1-3

ACCESSORIES

Box

0246/R

Draining formwork 
with plate

Connector

0276

IP67 Connector

50 cm 50 cm

.33  Stainless Steel
       AISI316L

.34  Painted
       Corten

/W	 4000K	 LED  1,5W  500mA               180lm

/WW	 3000K	 LED  1,5W  500mA                162lm

/XW	 2700K	 LED  1,5W  500mA               153lm

/W	 4000K	 LED  3W  500mA                 360lm

/WW	 3000K	 LED  3W  500mA                  324lm

/XW	 2700K	 LED  3W  500mA                  306lm

3556	                                                  1,50 Kg 3557	                                              2,00 Kg

RACCORDI DI LUCE SYSTEM - JOY SYSTEM

Ø 13

60

30

Ø
 3

,4

Ø 13

60

21

Ø
 3

,4

Only Serial Connection Only Serial Connection
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JOY SYSTEM
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.01  White .02  Black .06  Green

FINISHES CODES

.33  Stainless Steel
       AISI316L

.34  Painted
       Corten

/W	 4000K	 LED 1,5W  500mA                180lm

/WW	 3000K	 LED 1,5W  500mA                162lm

/XW	 2700K	 LED 1,5W  500mA                153lm

7500	                         90° expanding bend

7505	                           Joint with 45° cut

7501                          T Joint expanding bend

7508	                                  Linear tube7504	                         45° expanding bend

7516	                        Illuminatori       0,08 Kg

.01	 White

.02	 Black 

.06	 Green

.33	 Stainless Steel AISI 316L

.34	 Painted Corten

.01	 White

.02	 Black 

.06	 Green

.33	 Stainless Steel AISI 316L

.34	 Painted Corten

.01	 White

.02	 Black 

.06	 Green

.33	 Stainless Steel AISI 316L

.34	 Painted Corten

.01	 White

.02	 Black 

.06	 Green

.33	 Stainless Steel AISI 316L

.34	 Painted Corten

/20	 20cm
/50	 50cm 
/100	 100cm
/150	 150cm

.01	 White

.02	 Black 

.06	 Green

.33	 Stainless Steel AISI 316L

.34	 Painted Corten

.45	 Anodized aluminium

50 cm

73°

ILLUMINATOR                                          ELEMENTS 

Cod. 	                            0143/IP	    0127

                                           500mA                  500mA

ON/OFF

DRIVERS

7516	                            1-7                         1-6

Only serial connection

RACCORDI DI LUCE SYSTEM - JOY SYSTEM

Ø 3,4

9,
5

90°

9,5

Ø 3,4

11

7

Ø 3,4

9,
5

45°

6

13

Ø 3,4

8 Ø
 3

,4

L

Ø 3

3,6
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7510	                             Junction element

0213                            Box + Perforated plaster

7521	          Aluminium wall base with cover disk 

0216                                          Plastic box 

7522	                         Base with cover disk 

0228/R                           Draining junction box 

.02	 Black .01	 White
.02	 Black 
.06	 Green
.33	 Stainless Steel AISI 316L
.34	 Painted Corten

.01	 White

.02	 Black 

.06	 Green

.33	 Stainless Steel AISI 316L

.34	 Painted Corten

ACCESSORIES 

BOX & CONNECTORS

0246/R                   Draining formwork with plate 0276                                           I P67 Connector

RACCORDI DI LUCE SYSTEM - JOY SYSTEM

Ø
 3

7

Ø
 3

,4

2,4

Ø
 3

Ø 6,8

13
,5

Ø 13,5Ø 3,4

9

12,3

Ø 3

6

5,2

0,8

Ø
 3

,4

7

Ø
 4

Ø 11

10
,5

Ø 12

10

Ø 3,5

Ø 11

1,
7

5 1,8
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RACCORDI DI LUCE SYSTEM - JOY SYSTEM
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RACCORDI DI LUCE SYSTEM - JOY SYSTEM
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RACCORDI DI LUCE SYSTEM - JOY SYSTEM
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EXAMPLES OF MULTIPLE CONFIGURATION

7516

7521
7516

7501

500mA CC

7508 7510

7510

0213

2 x 7516

7501

7501

7501

2 x 7516

500mA CC

7510

7510

RACCORDI DI LUCE SYSTEM - JOY SYSTEM
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RACCORDI DI LUCE SYSTEM - JOY SYSTEM



Wanda
Design U.T. Egoluce

INDOOR / OUTDOOR

TRILLI 
Design Matì

 OUTDOOR 
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TRILLI

IP67 floor lamp providing diffused light 

with natural copper stem and crystal dif-

fuser. It can be installed with a single or 

multiple lamp base or with a spike.

Accessories, and the driver to be remotely 

positioned, are to be ordered separately.

Stehleuchte IP67 mit diffusem Licht, Stiel 

aus natürlichem Kupfer und Kristalldiffu-

sor. Sie kann mit einem einzelnen oder

mehreren Lampensockeln oder mit einem 

Erdspieß installiert werden. Das Zubehör 

und das Driver für die entfernte Positio-

nierung sind separat zu bestellen.

Lampada da terra IP67 a luce diffu-

sa con stelo in rame naturale e dif-

fusore in cristallo. Può essere in-

stallata con una base a lampada 

singola o multipla o con un picchetto. 

Gli accessori e il driver da posizionare a 

distanza sono da ordinare separatamente.
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Moldable and adjustableMoldable and adjustable

Moldable and adjustable

.38  Shiny Copper

FINISHES CODES

TRILLI

/W	 4000K	 LED 1W 350mA                     129lm

/WW	 3000K	 LED 1W 350mA                     117lm

/XW	 2700K	 LED 1W 350mA                     110lm

/W	 4000K	 LED 1W 350mA                     129lm

/WW	 3000K	 LED 1W 350mA                     117lm

/XW	 2700K	 LED 1W 350mA                     110lm

/W	 4000K	 LED 1W 350mA                     129lm

/WW	 3000K	 LED 1W 350mA                     117lm

/XW	 2700K	 LED 1W 350mA                     110lm

3547                                            0,15 Kg

3549                                            0,40 Kg

3548                                             0,25 Kg

.38	 Shiny Copper .38	 Shiny Copper 

.38	 Shiny Copper 

6
6

6

Ø 2,2

Ø 2,2

Ø 2,2

Ø 1,6

Ø 1,6

Ø 1,6

   
   

   
   

25
   

   
   

   
10

0

   
   

   
   

 5
0

400 cm

450 cm 450 cm
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TRILLI

ACCESSORIES

0246/R                    Draining formwork with plate

0252/1                    Installation base for 1 art. Trilli

0259/1          Stake for temporary installation on field

0252/2                     Installation base for 2 art. Trilli

0243                                        IP connector on cable

0252/3                     Installation base for 3 art. Trilli

0276                                I P67 Connector with gel

1,
7

5 1,8

Ø 11

10
,5

Ø 10,5

4

Ø 11

Ø 1,5

4

Ø 11

Ø 1,5

4

Ø 11

Ø 1,5

30

Ø
 1,5

2,
3

6,8

Cod. 	                      0031/IP                     0125 	             0128

	                      350mA                            350m                      350mA

ON/OFF

3547	                        1-12                             1-6                          1-12

3548	                        1-12                             1-6                               1-12

3549	                        1-12                             1-6                               1-12

Cod.                         141/DIM	    0141/DALI              0145                        0145/DALI                  0733/DIM               

                                    PUSH - 1...10V             DIM DALI              DIM                       DIM - DALI                      PHASE CUT            

DIMMABLE

3547                                          4-14                             5-14                           1-21                          1-21                                1                              

3548                                  4-14                             5-14                           1-21                          1-21                                1

3549                                  4-14                             5-14                           1-21                          1-21                                1                       

DRIVERS

Only serial connection
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TRILLI

EXAMPLES OF MULTIPLE CONFIGURATION

0243

3547

0259/1
0243

3547

0259/1

0000

0246/R

 Driver

0276
0252/2

3547

3547

Series connection only

Soft copper pipe, when installed outdoors, will begin a spontaneous reaction with oxygen and 
water to form its own natural protective layer of copper oxide on its surface.
Depending on the composition of the water, the color of this layer varies from turquoise blue to 
deep green.

The choice of the driver depends on total power consumption.
The drivers, to be ordered separately, must be placed remotely
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TRILLI
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TRILLI



Wanda
Design U.T. Egoluce

INDOOR / OUTDOOR

ECLIPSE IP
Design ABS Studio

INDOOR 
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ECLIPSE IP

Außenwandleuchte mit streifendem

radialem Emissionslicht.

Der Korpus besteht aus eloxiertem und 

lackiertem Aluminium-Druckguss, der 

opale Methacrylatschirm. Die vordere 

Scheibe ist aus lackiertem Aluminium. 

Eclipse IP ist eine Außenleuchte, die auch 

dazu gedacht ist, mit einem zarten Licht 

zu dekorieren, das die Wand zu streicheln 

scheint.

Es kann allein oder in Reihe installiert wer-

den, um eine Fassade, eine Veranda oder 

jede andere Außenwand zu bereichern. 

Outdoor wall lamp with grazing radial 

emission light.

The body is made of anodized and pain-

ted die-cast aluminum, thescreen in opal 

methacrylate. 

The front disc is in painted aluminum. 

Eclipse IP is an outdoor lamp also de-

signed to furnish with one delicate light 

that seems to caress the wall. It can be 

installed alone or in series to enrich a 

facade, a porch or a any exterior wall.

Lampada da parete per esterni con 

luce radente a emissione radiale. 

I l corpo è in al luminio presso-

fuso anodizzato e verniciato, lo 

schermo in metacri lato opalino.  

Il disco frontale è in alluminio vernicia-

to. Eclipse IP è una lampada da esterno 

pensata anche per arredare con una luce 

delicata che sembra accarezzare la pare-

te. Può essere installata da sola o in serie 

per arricchire una facciata, un portico o 

una qualsiasi parete esterna.
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ECLIPSE IP

4625		                1,50 Kg

.01	 White

.34       Painted Corten

.39       Painted Anthracite

/WW	 3000K	    LED 8,7W                           670lm

FINISHES CODES

.01  White .34  Painted corten .39  Painted Anthracite

Ø
 1

3,
5

Ø 24

5
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ECLIPSE IP
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ECLIPSE IP



INDOOR / OUTDOOR

LARA 
Design Serge Cornelissen

INDOOR / OUTDOOR 
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LARA

IP65 rechargeable and dimmable table 

lamp with metal frame, PVC diffuser and 

USB-C cable for charging included.

The battery life is 8 hours at 100% bri-

ghtness and continuous dimming and the 

recharge time is 7 hours.

Wiederaufladbare und dimmbare IP65-Ti-

schleuchte mit Metallrahmen, PVC-Diffu-

sor und USBC- Kabel zum Aufladen im 

Lieferumfang enthalten.

Die Akkulaufzeit beträgt 8 Stunden bei 

100 % Helligkeit und stufenlosem Dim-

men, die Aufladezeit 7 Stunden.

Lampada da tavolo r icar icabi-

le e dimmerabile IP65 con strut-

tura in metallo, diffusore in PVC e 

cavo USB-C per la ricarica incluso. 

La durata della batteria è di 8 ore con 

luminosità al 100% e dimmerazione conti-

nua, mentre il tempo di ricarica è di 7 ore.
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2550                                             0,65Kg

.02	 Black

.06	 Green

.34	 Rust Brown

.39	 Anthracite

/WW	 3000K	    LED 2,2W                          117lm

/XW	 2700K	    LED 2,2W                           117lm

LARA

FINISHES CODES

.02  Black .34  Rust Brown.06  Green .39  Anthracite

Ø12,6

Ø11

7,
7

36
,9
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CERCHIO

IP67 walk-over recessed direct/diffused 

spotlight with AISI 316L stainless steel 

flange, aluminium heat sink and 30 cm 

neoprene cable

Begehbarer Direkt-/Diffusor-Einbaustrah-

ler IP67 mit Flansch aus Edelstahl AISI 

316L, Aluminiumkühlkörper und 30 cm 

Neoprenkabel

Faretto da incasso a luce diretta/diffusa 

IP67 con flangia in acciaio inox AISI 316L, 

dissipatore di calore in alluminio e cavo 

in neoprene da 30 cm.
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.01  White

FINISHES CODES

6389		                0,20 Kg

.33	 Stainless Steel AISI 316L

/B	 LED BLU	   max 1W 350mA	     

/W	 4000K	    max 1,5W 500mA              221lm

/WW	 3000K	    max 1,5W 500mA              210lm

/XW	 2700K	    max 1,5W 500mA              199lm

3,8 cm

CERCHIO

Ø 4,7

6,5

0,3

.33/B

.33/WW

.33/W

.33/XW

1000 kg

 T< 40°C50 cm

ON/OFF

6389	                        1-6                              1-10                           1-6                                                               

0141/DIM		       0141/DALI                 0145                        0145/DALI               

PUSH - 1...10V            DIM DALI                 DIM                       DIM DALI                  

DIMMABLE

6389    1-11                  1-11                              1-21                          1-21                      

DRIVERS

Only serial connection

Cod. 	                      0125                          0128 	              0127

	                      350mA                            350mA                     500mA

ACCESSORIES

Kit

0250

Kit draining junction 
+ IP connector

Box

0217

Plastic box

Cod. 	                            0033/IP	  0143/IP

                                           350mA                500mA

IP67 DRIVER

6389	                              1-10                     1-7
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6390		                   0,30 Kg

.33	 Stainless Steel AISI 316L

3 x 250mA

.01  White

FINISHES CODES

3,8 cm

CERCHIO RGB

Ø 4,7

6,5

0,3

1000 kg

 T< 40°C50 cm

ACCESSORIES

Kit

0251

Draining junction 

Box

0217

Plastic box

0164                         0167                                                                

120W                          22W                  

0164/CASA

120W

0163

IR Sensor

DRIVER RGB DRIVER RGB CASAMBI SENSOR & CABLE RGB

DRIVERS

IN 230V - OUT 3 X 24V               IN 230V - OUT 3 X 24V          

0168

IN 24V - OUT 3 X 250mA 1-5 Cerchio RGB

CONVERTER RGB

0165

IR Remote controller

0166

Sync Cable
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KROSS

IP67 walkable downlight with radial light 

with AISI 316L stainless steel flange, alu-

minium heat sink and 30 cm neoprene 

cable. 

Begehbares IP67-Downlight mit Radial-

licht mit Flansch aus Edelstahl AISI 316L, 

Aluminiumkühlkörper und 30 cm Neo-

prenkabel.

Downlight calpestabile IP67 a luce radia-

le con flangia in acciaio inox AISI 316L, 

dissipatore di calore in alluminio e cavo 

in neoprene da 30 cm.
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.33  Stainless Steel
       AISI 316L

FINISHES CODES

6361		                0,10 Kg

.33	 Stainless Steel AISI 316L

/B	 LED BLU	   1W 350mA	     

/W	 4000K	    max 1,5W 500mA              221lm

/WW	 3000K	    max 1,5W 500mA              210lm

/XW	 2700K	    max 1,5W 500mA              199lm

3 cm

KROSS

.33/W .33/WW .33/B

500 kg

 T< 40°C30 cm

7,5 1,1

Ø 4

ETL version available upon request

ON/OFF

6361	                        1-6                              1-10                           1-6                                                               

0141/DIM		       0141/DALI                 0145                        0145/DALI               

PUSH - 1...10V            DIM DALI                 DIM                       DIM DALI                  

DIMMABLE

6361    1-11                  1-11                              1-21                          1-21                      

DRIVERS

Only serial connection

Cod. 	                      0125                          0128 	              0127

	                      350mA                            350mA                     500mA

ACCESSORIES

Kit

0220

Kit draining junction 
+ IP connector

Box

0216

Plastic box

Cod. 	                            0031/IP	  0143/IP

                                           350mA                500mA

IP67 DRIVER

6361	                              1-12                     1-7

Spring for  
plasterboard included

3,2 cm
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6735		                0,07 Kg

.33	 Stainless Steel AISI 316L

/W	 4000K	    1W 350mA                         158lm

/WW	 3000K	    1W 350mA                         150lm

/XW	 2700K	    1W 350mA                         143lm

2 cm

KROSS MINI

500 kg

 T< 40°C30 cm

Ø 2,5

7

6,7

.33  Stainless Steel
       AISI 316L

FINISHES CODES

ACCESSORIES

Box

0215

Plastic box

Spring for  
plasterboard included

2,2 cm

ON/OFF

6735	                        1-6                              1-10                                          

0141/DIM		       0141/DALI                 0145                        0145/DALI               

PUSH - 1...10V            DIM DALI                 DIM                       DIM DALI                  

DIMMABLE

6735    1-12                  1-12                              1-21                          1-21                      

DRIVERS

Only serial connection

Cod. 	                      0125                          0128

	                      350mA                            350mA
Cod. 	                            0031/IP

                                           350mA

IP67 DRIVER

6735	                              1-12
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VISTA

IP67 walkable downlight with radial light 

with AISI 316L stainless steel flange, alu-

minium heat sink and 30 cm neoprene 

cable. 

Begehbares IP67-Downlight mit Radial-

licht mit Flansch aus Edelstahl AISI 316L, 

Aluminiumkühlkörper und 30 cm Neo-

prenkabel. 

Downlight calpestabile IP67 a luce radia-

le con flangia in acciaio inox AISI 316L, 

dissipatore di calore in alluminio e cavo 

in neoprene da 30 cm.
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.33  Stainless Steel
       AISI 316L

FINISHES CODES

6362		                0,10 Kg

.33	 Stainless Steel AISI 316L

/W	 4000K	    max 1,5W 500mA              221lm

/WW	 3000K	    max 1,5W 500mA              210lm

/XW	 2700K	    max 1,5W 500mA              199lm

3 cm

VISTA

500 kg

 T< 40°C30 cm

ETL version available upon request

Ø 4

7,5 1

ON/OFF

6362	                        1-6                              1-10                           1-6                                                               

0141/DIM		       0141/DALI                 0145                        0145/DALI               

PUSH - 1...10V            DIM DALI                 DIM                       DIM DALI                  

DIMMABLE

6362    1-11                  1-11                              1-21                          1-21                      

DRIVERS

Only serial connection

Cod. 	                      0125                          0128 	              0127

	                      350mA                            350mA                     500mA

ACCESSORIES

Kit

0220

Kit draining junction 
+ IP connector

Box

0216

Plastic box

Cod. 	                            0031/IP	  0143/IP

                                           350mA                500mA

IP67 DRIVER

6362	                              1-12                     1-7

Spring for  
plasterboard included

3,2 cm
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6374		                0,07 Kg

.33	 Stainless Steel AISI 316L

/W	 4000K	    1W 350mA                         158lm

/WW	 3000K	    1W 350mA                         150lm

/XW	 2700K	    1W 350mA                         143lm

2 cm

VISTA MINI

500 kg

 T< 40°C30 cm

.33  Stainless Steel
       AISI 316L

FINISHES CODES

Ø 2,5

7

6,5

ON/OFF

6374	                        1-6                              1-10                                          

0141/DIM		       0141/DALI                 0145                        0145/DALI               

PUSH - 1...10V            DIM DALI                 DIM                       DIM DALI                  

DIMMABLE

6374    1-12                  1-12                              1-21                          1-21                      

DRIVERS

Only serial connection

Cod. 	                      0125                          0128

	                      350mA                            350mA

ACCESSORIES

Box

0215

Plastic box

Cod. 	                            0031/IP

                                           350mA

IP67 DRIVER

6374	                              1-12

Spring for  
plasterboard included

2,2 cm
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DRIVE

IP67 driveway recessed diffused spotli-

ght with AISI 316L stainless steel flange, 

screen-printed opal glass diffuser, alumi-

nium heat sink, frosted glass screen and 

neoprene cable.

Diffuser Einbaustrahler IP67 mit Flan-

sch aus Edelstahl AISI 316L, Diffusor aus 

Opalglas mit Siebdruck, Kühlkörper aus 

Aluminium, Mattglasscheibe und Neo-

prenkabel

Faretto diffuso da incasso calpestabile 

IP67 con flangia in acciaio inox AISI 316L, 

diffusore in vetro opalino serigrafato, dis-

sipatore di calore in alluminio, schermo in 

vetro satinato e cavo in neoprene.
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.33  Stainless Steel
       AISI 316L

FINISHES CODES

6729		                0,40 Kg

.33	 Stainless Steel AISI 316L

6 cm

DRIVE

ACCESSORIES

Kit

0229

Kit draining junction 
+ IP connector

2000 Kg

 T< 50°C30 cm

Driveover recessed spot 2000Kg

/W	 4000K	         LED 4W 24V                  658lm

/WW	 3000K	         LED 4W 24V                  608lm

/XW	 2700K	         LED 4W 24V                  562lm

Ø 8,5

6,8 0,4

ON/OFF

6729	                        1-2                              1-4  

Cod. 	                            0033/IP	  0037/IP

                                           24V 14,4W           24V 60W

IP67 DRIVER

6729	                              1-2                      1-10

Cod.	                      0155                          0156	             

	                      24V - 13W                      24V - 25W

0717/DIM60/V		       0717/DIM60                               

PUSH - 1...10V            DALI - PUSH                                   

DIMMABLE

6729    1-10                  1-10           

DRIVERS

Only Parallel connection
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TRIS

IP67 walk-over recessed outdoor spotli-

ght with AISI 316L stainless steel flange 

and aluminium heat sink, fitted with cle-

ar protective glass and 30 cm neoprene 

cable. 

Begehbarer IP67-Einbaustrahler für den 

Außenbereich mit Flansch aus Edelstahl 

AISI 316L und Kühlkörper aus Aluminium, 

ausgestattet mit klarem Schutzglas und 

30 cm Neoprenkabel. 

Faretto da incasso per esterni IP67 con 

flangia in acciaio inox AISI 316L e dissi-

patore di calore in alluminio, dotato di 

vetro di protezione trasparente e cavo in 

neoprene da 30 cm.
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.33  Stainless Steel
       AISI 316L

FINISHES CODES

6371		                0,40 Kg

.33	 Stainless Steel AISI 316L

8,5 cm

TRIS

ETL version available upon request

8

Ø 9,5

0,3

/W	 4000K	    max 3x1,5W 500mA         663lm

/WW	 3000K	    max 3x1,5W 500mA        630lm

/XW	 2700K	    max 3x1,5W 500mA         597lm

1000 kg

 T< 50°C30 cm

ACCESSORIES

Kit

Kit

Box Connector

0231

0233

0235 0243

Kit draining junction 
+ IP connector

Spring for plaster-
board

Wall plastic box IP connector

DRIVERS

8,5 cm

ON/OFF

6371	                        1-2                              1-3                             1-2                                                               

0141/DIM		       0141/DALI                 0145                        0145/DALI               

PUSH - 1...10V            DIM DALI                 DIM                       DIM DALI                  

DIMMABLE

6371    1-3                                                                         1-3                               1-7                            1-7                     

Only serial connection

Cod. 	                      0125                          0128 	              0127

	                      350mA                            350mA                     500mA
Cod. 	                            0031/IP	  0143/IP

                                           350mA                500mA

IP67 DRIVER

6371	                              1-3                     1-2
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SOFT

IP67 walk-over downlight with AISI 316L 

stainless steel round flange, aluminium 

heat sink, frosted safety glass and 30 cm 

neoprene cable.

Begehbares Downlight IP67 mit run-

dem Flansch aus Edelstahl AISI 316L, 

Kühlkörper aus Aluminium, mattiertem 

Sicherheitsglas und 30 cm Neoprenkabel. 

Faretto calpestabile IP67 con flangia cir-

colare in acciaio inox AISI 316L, dissipato-

re di calore in alluminio, vetro di sicurezza 

satinato e cavo in neoprene da 30 cm.
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.33  Stainless Steel
       AISI 316L

FINISHES CODES

6388		                0,11 Kg

.33	 Stainless Steel AISI 316L

3,8 cm

SOFT

ACCESSORIES

Kit Box

0250 0217

Kit draining junction 
+ IP connector

Plastic box

500 kg

 T< 40°C30 cm

/W	 4000K	         LED 1,5W 12V            

/WW	 3000K	         LED 1,5W 12V             

4,5

Ø 5

0,2

ON/OFF

6388	                        1-15

Cod. 	                            0036/IP

                                           12V 14,4W

IP67 DRIVER

6388	                              1-8 

Cod.	                      0158            

	                      12V - 25W

0129		                                                     0129/DALI                               

Multi power dimmable driver           Multi power DALI dimmable driver                                  

DIMMABLE

6388    1-6                                       1-6           

DRIVERS

Only Parallel connection
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STEP MINI

Outdoor recessed spotlight (IP 65) with 

asymmetrical light in anodised or white 

painted aluminium with reinforced outdo-

or finish and neoprene cable. 

Einbaustrahler für den Außenbereich 

(IP 65) mit asymmetrischem Licht aus 

eloxiertem oder weiß lackiertem Alumi-

nium mit verstärkter Außenlackierung und 

Neoprenkabel.

Faretto da incasso per esterni (IP 65) a 

luce asimmetrica in alluminio anodizzato 

o verniciato bianco con finitura esterna 

rinforzata e cavo in neoprene.
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6738		                0,08 Kg

6739		                0,08 Kg

.01	 White

.45	 Anodized Aluminium

.01	 White

.45	 Anodized Aluminium

/W	 4000K	    1W 350mA                         158lm

/WW	 3000K	    1W 350mA                         150lm

/XW	 2700K	    1W 350mA                         143lm

/W	 4000K	    1W 350mA                         158lm

/WW	 3000K	    1W 350mA                         150lm

/XW	 2700K	    1W 350mA                         143lm

3,8 cm

3,8 cm

STEP MINI

30 cm

.01  White .45  Anodized Aluminium

FINISHES CODES

5,5

Ø 4,6

5,5

4,6 x 4,6

ACCESSORIES

Kit

0214

Box + Plaster 

Box

0217

Plastic box

ON/OFF

6738	                        1-6                              1-10

6739	                        1-6                              1-10                                                               

0141/DIM		       0141/DALI                 0145                        0145/DALI               

PUSH - 1...10V            DIM DALI                 DIM                       DIM DALI                  

DIMMABLE

6738    1-12                  1-12                              1-21                          1-21

6739    1-12                  1-12                              1-21                          1-21                      

DRIVERS

Only serial connection

Cod. 	                      0125                          0128

	                      350mA                            350mA
Cod. 	                            0031/IP

                                           350mA

IP67 DRIVER

6738	                              1-12

6739	                              1-12

30 cm
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STAR

RGB, IP65, Mini-Einbaustrahler mit inte-

grierter COB-Hochleistungs-LED-Quelle, 

Aluminiumgehäuse, rundem Rahmen, 

Glasscheibe und mitgeliefertem Zubehör 

für die Installation an Gipskartondecken. 

 

Auf Anfrage sind runde und quadratische 

Schalungen für den Einbau in Gipskar-

tonplatten erhältlich, um den Strahler 

vollständig verschwinden zu lassen. 

 

Die geringe Größe und die Schutzart ma-

chen ihn ideal für die Beleuchtung kleiner 

Räume, Nischen im Freien, Bäder und 

Duschkabinen.

RGB, IP65, recessed mini trim spotlight 

with integrated high performance COB 

LED source, aluminum body, round frame, 

glass screen and accessory supplied for 

installation on plasterboard ceilings.

On request, round and square formworks 

are available for installation in plaster-

board for a total disappearance of the 

spotlight.

The small size and the degree of pro-

tection make it ideal for lighting small 

rooms, outdoor niches, bathrooms and 

shower boxes.

Faretto mini trim RGB, IP65 da incasso 

con sorgente COB LED integrata ad ele-

vate prestazioni, corpo in alluminio, cor-

nice tonda, schermo in vetro e accessorio 

in dotazione per installazioni su soffitti in 

cartongesso.

Su richiesta sono disponibili casseforme 

tonde e quadrate per l’installazione in 

cartongesso per una scomparsa totale 

del faretto.

Le ridotte dimensioni e il grado di prote-

zione lo rendono ideale illuminare piccoli 

ambienti, nicchie in esterno, bagni e box 

doccia.
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STAR IP - STAR RGB 

6692		                     0,12 Kg 6693		                      0,14 Kg

.01       White

.02	 Black

.31       Chromed

.01       White

.02	 Black

.31       Chromed

/W       4000K            LED 17V 2,4W 150mA          398lm

/WW	 3000K	                LED 17V 2,4W 150mA          376lm

/XW	 2700K            LED 17V 2,4W 150mA          360lm

LED 3 x 250mA

ACCESSORIES

.01	 White

.01	 Black

.01	 White

.01	 Black

Trimless recessed installation in plasterboard Brick installation Installation in concrete

Trimless recessed installation in plasterboard Brick installation

0206 0225 0223

0207 0224/C

Round wall box for installation in plasterboard 
false ceiling

Recessed box for brick mounting Recessed box for concrete mounting

Square wall box for installation in plasterboard 
false ceiling

Perforated plaster kit

.01  White .02  Black .31  Chromed

FINISHES CODES Cod. 	                      0151/150                   

	                      150mA               

0164                         0167                                                                

120W                          22W                  

0164/CASA

120W

0163

IR Sensor

ON/OFF DRIVER RGB DRIVER RGB CASAMBI

SENSOR & CABLE RGB

DRIVERS

6692	                        1-2                  IN 230V - OUT 3 X 24V               IN 230V - OUT 3 X 24V               

0168

IN 24V - OUT 3 X 250mA 1-5 Star RGB

CONVERTER RGB CASAMBI

0165

IR Remote controller

0166

Sync Cable

Only serial connection

4 cm 4 cm

5,
1

5,
1

Ø 4,4 Ø 4,4

Project Studio Keyart Milano
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ZEPPELIN

Serie von begehbaren Downlights 

(IP 67) mit Flansch aus rostfreiem 

Stahl AISI 316L, Kühlkörper aus Alu-

minium und 30cm Neoprenkabel.  

Erhältlich in runder und quadratischer 

Ausführung. Montage auf Schalung oder 

Gipskarton mit speziellem Zubehör.

Series of walkable downlights (IP 67) with 

AISI 316L stainless steel flange, aluminum

heat sink and 30cm neoprene cable. 

Available in round and square versions. 

Formwork or plasterboard mounting with 

special accessory.

Serie di downlight calpestabili (IP 67) con 

flangia in acciaio inox AISI 316L, dissi-

patore di calore in alluminio e cavo in 

neoprene da 30 cm. Disponibile nelle 

versioni tonda e quadrata. Montaggio su 

cassaforma o cartongesso con accesso-

rio speciale.
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6348.33/	               0,08 Kg

6349.33/	               0,10 Kg

.33       Stainless Steel AISI 316L

.33       Stainless Steel AISI 316L

/W	 4000K	   max LED 1,5W 500mA	      221lm

/WW	 3000K	   max LED 1,5W 500mA       210lm

/XW	 2700K	   max LED 1,5W 500mA        199lm

/W	 4000K	   max LED 1,5W 500mA	      221lm

/WW	 3000K	   max LED 1,5W 500mA       210lm

/XW	 2700K	   max LED 1,5W 500mA        199lm

30 cm

30 cm

500 kg

500 kg

 T< 40°C

 T< 40°C

73°

73°

Cod. 	                      0125                          0128 	              0127

	                      350mA                            350m                       500mA

ON/OFF

6348	                        1-6                              1-10                          1-6

6349	                        1-6                              1-10                               1-2

ZEPPELIN

Ø 4

7,5

4x4
7,5

Cod. 	                            0031/IP	  0143/IP

                                           350mA                500mA

IP67 DRIVER

6348	                              1-12                     1-7

6349	                              1-12                     1-7

ACCESSORIES

Kit Box

0220 0216

Draining junction +
IP Connector

Plastic box

Spring for 
plasterbox Included

ETL version available upon request

ETL version available upon request

3,2 cm

3,2 cm

0141/DIM		       0141/DALI                 0145                        0145/DALI               

PUSH - 1...10V            DIM DALI                 DIM                       DIM - DALI                  

DIMMABLE

6348    2-11                  2-11                              1-21                          1-21                              

6349    2-11                2-11                              1-21                           1-21                       

DRIVERS

Only serial connection
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6376.33/	               0,20 Kg

6395.33/	               0,20 Kg

.33       Stainless Steel AISI 316L

.33       Stainless Steel AISI 316L

100 cm

100 cm

500 kg

500 kg

 T< 40°C

 T< 40°C

ZEPPELIN RGB

Ø 4

7,5

4x4

7,5

0164                         0167                                                                

120W                          22W                  

0164/CASA

120W

0163

IR Sensor

DRIVER RGB DRIVER RGB CASAMBI

SENSOR & CABLE RGB

DRIVERS

IN 230V - OUT 3 X 24V               IN 230V - OUT 3 X 24V          

0168

IN 24V - OUT 3 X 250mA 1-5 Zeppelin RGB

CONVERTER RGB

0165

IR Remote controller

0166

Sync Cable

LED 3 x 250mA

LED 3 x 250mA

ACCESSORIES

Kit Box

0228 0216

Draining junction Plastic box

Spring for 
plasterbox Included

3,2 cm

3,2 cm
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ZEPPELIN RGB
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6384.33/		                        0,08 Kg

6394.33/		                        0,10 Kg

.33       Stainless Steel AISI 316L

.33       Stainless Steel AISI 316L

ZEPPELIN PLUS

Ø 4

7,5

4x4

7,5

/W	 4000K     /11   /25   /45      max LED 1,5W 500mA    221lm

/WW	 3000K	  /11   /25   /45      max LED 1,5W 500mA    210lm

/XW	 2700K	  /11   /25   /45        max LED 1,5W 500mA   199lm

/W	 4000K     /11   /25   /45      max LED 1,5W 500mA    221lm

/WW	 3000K	  /11   /25   /45      max LED 1,5W 500mA    210lm

/XW	 2700K	  /11   /25   /45        max LED 1,5W 500mA   199lm

30 cm

30 cm

500 kg

500 kg

 T< 40°C

 T< 40°C

ETL version available upon request

ETL version available upon request

Cod. 	                      0125                          0128 	              0127

	                      350mA                            350m                       500mA

ON/OFF

6384	                        1-6                              1-10                          1-6

6394	                        1-6                              1-10                                1-6

Cod. 	                            0031/IP	  0143/IP

                                           350mA                500mA

IP67 DRIVER

6384	                              1-12                     1-7

6394	                              1-12                     1-7

0141/DIM		       0141/DALI                 0145                        0145/DALI               

PUSH - 1...10V            DIM DALI                 DIM                       DIM - DALI                  

DIMMABLE

6384    2-11                  2-11                              1-21                          1-21                              

6394    2-11                2-11                              1-21                           1-21                       

DRIVERS

Only serial connection

ACCESSORIES

Kit Box

0220 0216

Draining junction +
IP Connector

Plastic box

Spring for 
plasterbox Included

3,2 cm

3,2 cm
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6736.33/	               0,40 Kg

6737.33/	               0,35 Kg

.33       Stainless Steel AISI 316L

.33       Stainless Steel AISI 316L

/W	 4000K	         LED 4W 24V                    658lm

/WW	 3000K	         LED 4W 24V                    608lm

/XW	 2700K	         LED 4W 24V                    562lm

30 cm

1000 kg

 T< 50°C

ON/OFF

6736	                        1-2                              1-5  

6737	                        1-2                              1-5   

ZEPPELIN MAXI

Cod. 	                            0033/IP	  0037/IP

                                           24V 14,4W           24V 60W

IP67 DRIVER

6736	                              1-2                      1-12

6737	                              1-2                      1-12

ACCESSORIES

Kit Box Spring

0230 0232 0260/C

Draining junction +
IP Connector

Wall Plastic box Spring for  
plasterboard

Cod.	                      0155                          0156	             

	                      24V - 13W                      24V - 25W

0717/DIM60/V		       0717/DIM60                               

PUSH - 1...10V            DALI - PUSH                                   

Only Parallel connection

Only Parallel connection

6 cm

6 cm

DIMMABLE

6736    1-12                  1-12 

6737    1-12                1-12               

DRIVERS

Only Parallel connection

/W	 4000K	         LED 4W 24V                    658lm

/WW	 3000K	         LED 4W 24V                    608lm

/XW	 2700K	         LED 4W 24V                    562lm

30 cm

1000 kg

 T< 50°C

6,8

Ø 7

6,8

7x7

6 cm
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6397.33/		                         0,40 Kg

6741.33/		                         0,40 Kg

.33       Stainless Steel AISI 316L

.33       Stainless Steel AISI 316L

ZEPPELIN MAXI COB

/W	 4000K     /15   /28   /60      LED 8,7W 17,5V 500mA   1466lm

/WW	 3000K	  /15   /28   /60      LED 8,7W 17,5V 500mA    1424lm

/XW	 2700K	  /15   /28   /60         LED 8,7W 17,5V 500mA  1340lm

/W	 4000K     /15   /28   /60      LED 8,7W 17,5V 500mA   1466lm

/WW	 3000K	  /15   /28   /60      LED 8,7W 17,5V 500mA    1424lm

/XW	 2700K	  /15   /28   /60         LED 8,7W 17,5V 500mA  1340lm

30 cm

30 cm

1000 kg

1000 kg

 T< 50°C

 T< 50°C

Cod. 	                      0147/COB        

	                      500mA         

ON/OFF

6397	                        1-2                              

6741	                        1-2                        

Cod. 	                            0143/IP	

                                          500mA               

IP67 DRIVER

6397	                              1                    

6741	                              1                    

0141/DIM		       0141/DALI                 0145                        0145/DALI               

PUSH - 1...10V            DIM DALI                 DIM                       DIM - DALI                  

DIMMABLE

6397    1-2                  1-2                               1-3                           1-3                              

6741    1-2                 1-2                               1-3                             1-3                       

DRIVERS

Only serial connection

8

Ø 7

8

7x7

ACCESSORIES

Kit Spring

0230 0260/C

Draining junction +
IP Connector

Spring for  
plasterboard 6 cm

6 cm

3 cm
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6730.33/	               0,05 Kg

6731.33/	               0,06 Kg

.33       Stainless Steel AISI 316L

.33       Stainless Steel AISI 316L

/W	 4000K	         LED 1W 350mA              158lm

/WW	 3000K	         LED 1W 350mA              150lm

/XW	 2700K	         LED 1W 350mA              143lm

/W	 4000K	         LED 1W 350mA              158lm

/WW	 3000K	         LED 1W 350mA              150lm

/XW	 2700K	         LED 1W 350mA              143lm

30 cm

30 cm

500 kg

500 kg

 T< 40°C

 T< 40°C

ON/OFF

6730	                        1-6                              1-10  

6731	                        1-6                              1-10   

ZEPPELIN MINI

Cod. 	                            0031/IP	

                                           350mA 

IP67 DRIVER

6730	                              1-12                      

6731	                              1-12   

ACCESSORIES

Box

0215

Plastic box

Spring for  
plasterboard included

Cod. 	                      0125                          0128 

	                      350mA                            350mA

0141/DIMM		       0141/DALI                 0145                        0145/DALI               

PUSH - 1...10V            DIM DALI                 DIM                       DIM - DALI                  

6730    5-14                  4-14                              1-21                          1-21                              

6731    5-14                4-14                              1-21                           1-21                       

2 cm

2 cm

DIMMABLE

DRIVERS

Only Serial connection

2,2 cm

Ø 2,5

7

6

2,5x2,5

7

6
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6732.33/		                    0,05 Kg

6733.33/		                    0,06 Kg

.33       Stainless Steel AISI 316L

.33       Stainless Steel AISI 316L

30 cm

30 cm

500 kg

500 kg

 T< 40°C

 T< 40°C

ON/OFF

6732	                        1-6                              1-10  

6731	                        1-6                              1-10  

ZEPPELIN MINI PLUS

Cod. 	                            0031/IP	

                                           350mA 

IP67 DRIVER

6732	                              1-12                      

6733	                              1-12   

Cod. 	                      0125                          0128 

	                      350mA                            350m

0141/DIM		       0141/DALI                 0145                        0145/DALI               

PUSH - 1...10V            DIM DALI                 DIM                       DIM - DALI                  

6732    5-14                  4-14                              1-21                          1-21                              

6733    5-14                4-14                              1-21                           1-21                       

/W	 4000K     /11   /25   /45      LED 1W 350mA     158lm

/WW	 3000K	  /11   /25   /45      LED 1W 350mA     150lm

/XW	 2700K	  /11   /25   /45        LED 1W 350mA    143lm

/W	 4000K     /11   /25   /45      LED 1W 350mA     158lm

/WW	 3000K	  /11   /25   /45      LED 1W 350mA     150lm

/XW	 2700K	  /11   /25   /45        LED 1W 350mA    143lm

ACCESSORIES

Box

0215

Plastic box

Spring for  
plasterboard included

2,2 cm

2 cm

2 cm

DIMMABLE

DRIVERS

Only Serial connection

Ø 2,5

7

6

2,5x2,5

7

6
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6411.33/		                        0,22 Kg

.33       Stainless Steel AISI 316L

30 cm

1000 kg

 T< 40°C

73°

Cod. 	                      0125                          0128 	              0127

	                      350mA                            350m                       500mA

ON/OFF

6411	                        1-6                              1-10                          1-6

ZEPPELIN ADJUSTABLE

Cod. 	                            0031/IP	  0143/IP

                                           350mA                500mA

IP67 DRIVER

6411	                              1-12                     1-7

/W	 4000K     /11   /25   /45      max LED 1,5W 500mA    221lm

/WW	 3000K	  /11   /25   /45      max LED 1,5W 500mA    210lm

/XW	 2700K	  /11   /25   /45        max LED 1,5W 500mA   199lm

8,5

20°

20°

0,3

Ø 6,7

ACCESSORIES

Kit Box Spring

0230 0232 0238

Draining junction +
IP Connector

Wall Plastic box Spring for  
plasterboard 6 cm

ETL version available upon request

6 cm

0141/DIM		       0141/DALI                 0145                        0145/DALI               

PUSH - 1...10V            DIM DALI                 DIM                       DIM - DALI                  

DIMMABLE

6411     2-11                  2-11                              1-21                          1-21                                                

DRIVERS

Only serial connection
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JAZZ

IP65-Außenleuchte mit diffusem Licht 

für die Decken- oder Wandmonta-

ge mit Gehäuse und Reflektor aus 

eloxiertem Aluminium, Diffusor aus 

satiniertem Methacrylat und LED-Mo-

dul der neuesten Generation mit 

3000 K bei 220/240 V Netzspannung. 

Die schlichte Linie verleiht ihr ein Erschei-

nungsbild, das sich für jede Art von Um-

gebung eignet, von klassisch bis modern, 

und für jede Art von Kontext, vom Wohn-

bereich bis zur Touristenunterkunft.

IP65 diffused light outdoor lamp for ceiling 

or wall installation with anodised alumi-

nium body and reflector, satin methacryla-

te diffuser and latest generation 3000K 

LED module at 220/240V mains voltage. 

The simple line gives it an appearance 

that is well suited to any type of environ-

ment, from classic to modern, and to any 

type of context, from residential to tourist 

accommodation.

Lampada da esterno IP65 a luce diffu-

sa per installazione a plafone o a parete 

con corpo e riflettore in alluminio ano-

dizzato, diffusore in metacrilato satina-

to e modulo LED di ultima generazione 

a 3000K a tensione di rete 220/240V. 

La linea semplice le conferisce un aspet-

to che bene si adatta a qualsiasi tipo di 

ambiente, da quelli classici a quelli mo-

derni e a qualsiasi tipo di contesto, dal 

residenziale a quello ricettivo turistico.
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JAZZ

Ø 19

8

Ø 11,8

5538		                0,60 Kg

.01       White

.02	 Black

.38       Shiny Copper

/WW	 3000K	    LED 8,7W                          670lm

FINISHES CODES

.02  Black .38  Shiny Copper.01  White
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Design U.T. Egoluce

INDOOR / OUTDOOR

ROC
Design FEB Rienzi

OUTDOOR 
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ROC

IP65-Außenleuchte für Wand- oder 

Deckenmontage mit LED-Modul der 

neuesten Generation mit 3000K und 

670lm bei 220/240V Netzspannung. 

 

Struktur aus druckgegossenem Alumi-

nium mit starker Eloxierung und mat-

tweißer Polyesterlackierung. Der äußere 

Diffusor besteht aus geschliffenem, 

transparentem Glas, der innere aus sa-

tiniertem Methacrylat. Schrauben aus 

rostfreiem Stahl und Silikondichtungen. 

 

Roc ist für die Beleuchtung von Außenb-

ereichen, Veranden, Terrassen und allen 

offenen architektonischen Umgebun-

gen, die dem Wetter ausgesetzt sind, 

konzipiert. Aufgrund ihrer klaren Linie 

und der Qualität der Materialien eignet 

sie sich auch für Innenräume wie Bäder 

und Zimmer, in denen ein Schutzgrad 

von IP44 oder höher erforderlich ist. 

 

Die netzgespeiste LED-Lichtquelle, die 

durch eine opale Abschirmung geschützt 

ist, bietet alle Vorteile dieser Technologie 

in Bezug auf Effizienz und Energieeinspa-

rung, während sie gleichzeitig ein diffuses 

und angenehmes direktes Licht garantiert. 

 

Die Leuchte wird mit einer zusätzlichen 

Dichtung geliefert, die eine Barriere ge-

gen das Eindringen von Insekten zwi-

schen dem Glas und dem Innenkörper 

bildet.

IP65 outdoor lamp for wall or ceiling instal-

lation with latest generation 3000K 670lm 

LED module at 220/240V mains voltage. 

 

Die-cast aluminium structure with thi-

ck anodising treatment and matt white 

polyester paint finish. The outer diffuser 

is in moulded, ground, transparent glass, 

the inner one in satin-finish methacrylate. 

Stainless steel screws and silicone seals. 

 

Roc is designed for lighting outdoor 

spaces, porches, terraces and all open 

architectural environments exposed to 

the weather. The essential line and the 

quality of the materials also make it su-

itable for indoor environments such as 

bathrooms and rooms where an IP44 or 

higher degree of protection is required. 

 

The mains-voltage powered LED light 

source, protected by an opal screen, 

provides all the high efficiency and 

energy-saving advantages of the tech-

nology, while at the same time guaran-

teeing diffuse and pleasant direct light. 

 

The luminaire is supplied with an addi-

tional seal that forms a barrier to insect 

penetration between the glass and the 

inner body.

Lampada da esterno IP65 per instal-

lazione a parete o plafone con modu-

lo LED di ultima generazione 3000K 

da 670lm a tensione di rete 220/240V. 

Struttura in alluminio pressofuso con trat-

tamento di anodizzazione in spessore e 

verniciatura in poliestere bianco opaco. 

Il diffusore esterno è in vetro trasparente 

stampato, molato e sfiaccolato, quello in-

terno in metacrilato satinato. Viti in acciaio 

INOX e guarnizioni di tenuta siliconiche. 

 

Roc è pensata per l’illuminazione di 

spazi esterni, porticati, terrazze e tutti 

gli ambienti architettonici aperti, esposti 

agli agenti atmosferici. La linea essen-

ziale e la qualità dei materiali  la ren-

dono adatta anche per ambienti interni 

come bagni e locali dove è richiesto un 

grado di protezione IP44 o superiore. 

 

La sorgente luminosa LED alimentata a 

tensione di rete, protetta da uno schermo 

opalino, permette di avere tutti i vantaggi 

di alta efficienza e risparmio energetico 

della tecnologia e  al tempo stesso garan-

tisce una luce diretta diffusa e gradevole. 

 

La lampada è fornita con una guarnizio-

ne supplementare che costituisce una 

barriera per la penetrazione di insetti  tra 

vetro e corpo interno..
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ROC

5539		                1,50 Kg

.01       White

/WW	 3000K	    LED 8,7W                          670lm

FINISHES CODES

.01  White

Ø 16,5

6,
5

Ø 12,6
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Design U.T. Egoluce

INDOOR / OUTDOOR

DRUM
Design UT Egoluce

OUTDOOR 
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DRUM

Decken- oder Wandleuchte IP65 mit 

Struktur aus eloxiertem Aluminium 

und verstärkter Oberfläche für den 

Außenbereich, Diffusor aus Metha-

crylat und LED-Modul 10W 220-240V. 

 

Die schlichte Linie verleiht ihr ein Erschei-

nungsbild, das sich für jede Art von Um-

gebung eignet, von klassischen bis zu 

modernen Innenräumen und jeder Art 

von Kontext, von Wohn- bis zu Touriste-

nunterkünften.

IP65 ceiling or wall lamp with an ano-

dised aluminium structure and reinfor-

ced outdoor finish, methacrylate dif-

fuser and 10W 220-240V LED module. 

 

The simple line gives it an appearance 

that is well suited to any type of environ-

ment, from classic to modern interiors 

and any type of context, from residential 

to tourist accommodation.

Lampada da plafone o parete IP65 con 

struttura in alluminio anodizzato e finitura 

rinforzata per esterno, diffusore in me-

tacrilato e modulo LED 10W 220-240V.

La linea semplice le conferisce un aspet-

to che bene si adatta a qualsiasi tipo di 

ambiente, dagli interni classici a quelli 

moderni e a qualsiasi tipo di contesto, 

dal residenziale a quello ricettivo turistico.
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DRUM

5520		                1,30 Kg

.01       White

.45	 Anodized aluminium

/WW	 3000K	    LED 8,7W                          670lm

FINISHES CODES

.45  Anodized aluminium.01  White

Ø 14

7,
5



Our fittings are manufactured in conformity with the euro-

pean standard CEI-EN 60598 and, consequently, get the 

mark CE.

Nos appareils sont fabriqués en conformité aux règles 

européennes CEI-EN 60598 et, par conséquence, fournis 

avec marque CE.

Unsere Produkte werden gemäss europäischer Norm CEI-

EN 60598 hergestellt und sind als solche mit dem CE-Zei-

chen gekennzeichnet.

Egoluce s.r.l. reserves the right to change, at any time 

and without prior warning, the technical specification 

of any product illustrated in this catalogue.

Colours are simply indicative of the real nuance.

Egoluce s.r.l. se réserve le droit de modifier, à n’impor-

te quel moment et sans préavis, les caractéristiqués 

técniques des éléments illustrés dans ce catalogue.

Les couleurs sont simplement a titre indicatif.

Egoluce s.r.l. behält sich vor, jederzeit und fristlos die 

in beiliegendem Katalog erläuteren technischen Daten 

zu ändern.

Die Farben sind nicht genau wirklichkeitsgetreu.

EDITION
2024 © All rights reserved

PHOTOS
Bordegoni S.r.l.

U.T. Egoluce



EGOLUCE s.r.l. 

Via I. Newton, 12 - 20016 Pero - Milano - Italy
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